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Exxon Mobil Bislett Games Oslo
Bislett Stadium
July, 3rd 2009

Results
100m Men
Combined 3 JUL 2009 / 18:45

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 POWELL Asafa JAM 5 10.07

2 BAILEY Daniel ANT 6 10.07

3 FRATER Michael JAM 2 10.08

4 YEARWOOD Leevan GBR 5 10.10

5 JELKS Mark USA 4 10.10

6 WILLIAMSON Simeon GBR 1 10.13

7 BURNS Marc TRI 7 10.14

8 NDURE Jaysuma Saidy NOR 4 10.23

9 MARTINA Churandy AHO 3 10.24

10 MOGSTAD Christian Settemsli NOR 3 10.46

10 POGNON Ronald FRA 8 10.46

12 LARSEN Tormod Hjortnæs NOR 6 10.65

13 SOLLI Per Magnus Arjun NOR 1 10.68

14 KARLSSON Alexander NOR 7 10.69

15 JOHNSEN Henrik NOR 2 10.70

100m Men
Final B 3 JUL 2009 / 18:45 Wind: +3.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 YEARWOOD Leevan GBR 5 0.192 F1 10.10

2 JELKS Mark USA 4 0.204 10.10

3 MOGSTAD Christian Settemsli NOR 3 0.182 10.46

4 LARSEN Tormod Hjortnæs NOR 6 0.207 10.65

5 SOLLI Per Magnus Arjun NOR 1 0.195 10.68

6 KARLSSON Alexander NOR 7 0.212 10.69

7 JOHNSEN Henrik NOR 2 0.156 10.70

100m Men
Final A 3 JUL 2009 / 21:05 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 POWELL Asafa JAM 5 0.229 10.07

2 BAILEY Daniel ANT 6 0.203 F1 10.07

3 FRATER Michael JAM 2 0.158 10.08

4 WILLIAMSON Simeon GBR 1 0.144 10.13

5 BURNS Marc TRI 7 0.192 10.14

6 NDURE Jaysuma Saidy NOR 4 0.180 10.23

7 MARTINA Churandy AHO 3 0.165 10.24

8 POGNON Ronald FRA 8 0.204 10.46
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400m Men400m Men
Combined result 3 JUL 2009 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 QUOW Renny TRI 7 45.18

2 DJHONE Leslie FRA 5 45.37 SB

3 KIKAYA Gary COD 4 45.53

4 WROE Sean AUS 3 45.74

5 TORRANCE Jamaal USA 2 45.74

6 STRACHAN Richard GBR 5 45.86

7 NYONGANI Young Talkmore ZIM 8 46.21

8 WISSMAN Johan SWE 6 46.28

9 ZELLER Clemens AUT 1 46.44

10 PISTORIUS Oscar RSA 7 47.18 SB

11 MAKKI Awad SUD 1 47.50

12 NYHUUS Kristoffer NOR 3 47.84 SB

13 MAGNUSSEN Kristian NOR 6 48.25 PB

14 SÆTHER Lars Eric NOR 4 48.71

15 JOHANSEN Jørgen Hasle NOR 2 48.75

16 WINGER Alexander Dahlstrøm NOR 8 48.92

400m Men
Final B 3 JUL 2009 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 STRACHAN Richard GBR 5 0.248 45.86

2 PISTORIUS Oscar RSA 7 0.316 47.18 SB

3 MAKKI Awad SUD 1 0.254 47.50

4 NYHUUS Kristoffer NOR 3 0.234 47.84 SB

5 MAGNUSSEN Kristian NOR 6 0.279 48.25 PB

6 SÆTHER Lars Eric NOR 4 0.318 F1 48.71

7 JOHANSEN Jørgen Hasle NOR 2 0.212 48.75

8 WINGER Alexander Dahlstrøm NOR 8 0.336 48.92

400m Men
Final A 3 JUL 2009 / 20:10

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 QUOW Renny TRI 7 0.302 45.18

2 DJHONE Leslie FRA 5 0.218 45.37 SB

3 KIKAYA Gary COD 4 0.181 45.53

4 WROE Sean AUS 3 0.200 45.74

5 TORRANCE Jamaal USA 2 0.226 45.74

6 NYONGANI Young Talkmore ZIM 8 0.384 46.21

7 WISSMAN Johan SWE 6 0.346 46.28

8 ZELLER Clemens AUT 1 0.209 46.44
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800m Men800m Men
3 JUL 2009 / 21:18

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 BORZAKOVSKIY Yuriy RUS 2 1:44.42 EL

2 AL-SALHI Mohammed KSA 6 1:44.96

3 CHAMNEY Thomas IRL 1 1:45.41 PB

4 PECANHA Fabiano BRA 5 1:45.59

5 CAMPBELL Dave IRL 5 1:45.59 PB

6 MANSEUR Nadjim ALG 4 1:45.71 SB

7 REPCIK Jozef SVK 3 1:46.26 SB

8 CLAESSON Mattias SWE 3 1:46.36 PB

GADIR Abdulala Abdel SUD 8 DNF

KAKI Abubaker SUD 7 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 49.48 AL-SALHI Mohammed (KSA)
600m 1:16.65 AL-SALHI Mohammed (KSA)

1500m Men
3 JUL 2009 / 18:25

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 CHEBOI Collins KEN 8 3:36.24 PB

2 RONO Geoffrey KEN 10 3:36.96 SB

3 EL KAAM Fouad MAR 3 3:37.19

4 BIRGEN Bethwell KEN 1 3:37.39

5 MCCOURT Colin GBR 5 3:37.55 PB

6 GREGSON Ryan AUS 9 3:37.76

7 CRAGG Alistair IRL 7 3:38.44

8 VELDE Morten NOR 6 3:39.58 PB

9 JENSSEN Eivind NOR 2 3:45.32 PB

10 KOWAL Yoann FRA 4 3:52.55

SURUM Samson KEN 11 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 55.07 SURUM Samson (KEN)
800m 1:52.80 SURUM Samson (KEN)

1200m 2:54.13 CHEBOI Collins (KEN)
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1500m Men1500m Men
En-route times during mile 3 JUL 2009 / 21:50

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 MEKONNEN Deresse ETH 2 3:34.11

2 CHOGE Augustine KEN 10 3:34.16

3 GEBREMEDHIN Mekonnen ETH 3 3:34.49 PB

4 BIWOTT William KEN 5 3:34.54

5 RISELEY Jeffrey AUS 9 3:35.26 PB

6 BRANNEN Nathan CAN 1 3:36.95 SB

7 LEGESSE Henok ETH 8 3:38.59

8 BOUKENSA Tarek ALG 4 3:39.58

9 KEMBOI Nicholas KEN 6 3:49.62

KIMUTAI Philomon KEN 11 DNF

POLONET Vickson KEN 12 DNF

SHAWEEN Mohammed KSA 7 DNF

1 Mile Men
3 JUL 2009 / 21:50

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 MEKONNEN Deresse ETH 2 3:48.95 NR

2 BIWOTT William KEN 5 3:49.29 WJR

3 CHOGE Augustine KEN 10 3:50.22 PB

4 GEBREMEDHIN Mekonnen ETH 3 3:50.74

5 RISELEY Jeffrey AUS 9 3:51.25 PB

6 BRANNEN Nathan CAN 1 3:53.18

7 LEGESSE Henok ETH 8 3:55.70

8 BOUKENSA Tarek ALG 4 3:56.90

9 KEMBOI Nicholas KEN 6 4:06.99

KIMUTAI Philomon KEN 11 DNF

POLONET Vickson KEN 12 DNF

SHAWEEN Mohammed KSA 7 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 56.92 KIMUTAI Philomon (KEN)
800m 1:54.47 KIMUTAI Philomon (KEN)

1200m 2:52.31 MEKONNEN Deresse (ETH)
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3000m Men3000m Men
3 JUL 2009 / 17:25

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 BARTALE Richard KEN 7 7:50.58

2 KIPLAGAT Henry KEN 9 7:54.00 PB

3 TUINY Mike KEN 13 7:57.54

4 KRISTENSEN Bjørnar Ustad NOR 3 7:57.60 PB

5 KIPTANUI Eliud KEN 4 8:04.57

6 BUTA Urige Arado ETH 1 8:05.11 PB

7 BURAAS Sindre NOR 8 8:07.89 PB

8 MUNKHOLM Morten Toft DEN 6 8:11.34

9 ANDERSEN Henrik Them DEN 14 8:12.59

10 STEIER Rolf USA 17 8:14.10

11 LANGAT Ezekiel Cheruiyot KEN 10 8:17.47

12 ANGELTVEDT Kjetil Foss NOR 15 8:28.93 PB

13 TIROP Robert Kipkosgei KEN 11 8:30.43

14 MOEN Sondre Nordstad NOR 2 8:32.81

15 TJELTA Asle Rønning NOR 5 8:36.12

16 HUSBY Iver Storli NOR 18 8:39.34

17 LAITINEN Tommy Berland NOR 12 8:44.22

18 BJØRGE Christian Søreng NOR 16 8:57.14

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:37.56 KIPLAGAT Henry (KEN)
2000m 5:12.64 BARTALE Richard (KEN)

5000m Men
3 JUL 2009 / 20:15

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 BEKELE Kenenisa ETH 2-4 13:04.87

2 C’KURUI James Kwalia QAT 1-11 13:05.46 SB

3 CHEPKOK Vincent KEN 1-8 13:06.27

4 SIHINE Sileshi ETH 2-3 13:06.63

5 DABA Bekana ETH 1-4 13:06.70

6 ABDOSH Ali ETH 2-2 13:07.56

7 CHEBII Abraham KEN 1-10 13:07.98

8 NDIWA Mangata KEN 1-1 13:08.26

9 SOI Edwin KEN 1-12 13:09.64

10 KIGEN Mike KEN 1-13 13:10.82 SB

11 FARAH Mohammed GBR 2-1 13:12.28 EL

12 MATEBO Levy KEN 1-7 13:13.84

13 BIRMINGHAM Collis AUS 1-9 13:14.53 PB

14 SIGEI Robert KEN 1-2 13:22.92 SB

15 GEBREMESKEL Dejen ETH 1-5 13:23.31

16 KIRUI Sammi KEN 1-6 13:29.79

17 TADASSE Kidane ERI 1-3 13:44.80

KIPKORIR Edwin KEN 2-6 DNF

NDIWA Cornelius KEN 2-5 DNF
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 (cont.)
Intermediate times: 1000m 2:33.72 NDIWA Cornelius (KEN)

2000m 5:13.42 NDIWA Cornelius (KEN)
3000m 7:55.65 NDIWA Mangata (KEN)
4000m 10:36.70 FARAH Mohammed (GBR)

110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men
3 JUL 2009 / 20:50 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 HICKS Antwon USA 3 0.200 13.41

2 TURNER Andrew GBR 5 0.149 13.44

3 NOGA Arthur POL 2 0.193 13.46 SB

4 OLIJARS Stanislavs LAT 7 0.232 13.75

5 FAULK Dexter USA 4 0.204 13.80

6 KRONBERG Robert SWE 8 0.258 13.86

7 SCOTT Allen GBR 1 0.157 13.90

8 WILSON Ryan USA 6 0.219 F1 14.23

Javelin Men
3 JUL 2009 / 20:10

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 8 84.63

2 WIRKKALA Teemu FIN 6 83.54

3 THORKILDSEN Andreas NOR 9 83.15

4 KOVALS Ainars LAT 3 81.67

5 VASILEVSKIS Vadims LAT 7 79.90

6 JANIK Igor POL 4 79.43

7 JARVENPAA Tero FIN 1 78.53

8 HILL Chris USA 5 75.60

9 MÜLLER Stefan SUI 2 73.36
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 PITKÄMÄKI Tero 83.67 83.64 80.26 84.00 84.63 x
2 WIRKKALA Teemu 82.33 80.27 80.94 83.17 x 83.54
3 THORKILDSEN A 78.72 x 83.15 82.05 82.05 82.36
4 KOVALS Ainars x 78.80 76.57 81.67 81.27 79.27
5 VASILEVSKIS Vadims x x 78.87 x x 79.90
6 JANIK Igor 77.50 79.43 - x - x
7 JARVENPAA Tero x x 76.27 76.96 x 78.53
8 HILL Chris 73.94 75.60 x x 73.92 x
9 MÜLLER Stefan 73.36 72.03 x
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1500m U23 Men1500m U23 Men
3 JUL 2009 / 17:50

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 VIREN Matti FIN 13 3:48.80 PB

2 TIRBAN Moses KEN 5 3:49.53

3 EIDE Thomas Solberg NOR 1 3:50.29 PB

4 MNANGAT John Sompol KEN 4 3:50.75

5 KÅRBØ Tom Erling NOR 9 3:51.08 PB

6 FLØYSTAD Hans Kristian NOR 7 3:51.58 SB

7 NORDTVEIT Audun NOR 10 3:52.62 PB

8 DAHLE Vidar NOR 11 3:53.50 SB

9 AASLAND Vetle NOR 6 3:56.87 SB

10 STJERNLÖF Martin SWE 3 3:59.13

11 MALDE Lars Erik NOR 12 4:01.86 SB

ROTH Thomas NOR 14 DNF

GJELSVIK Vegard Løberg NOR 8 DNS

LEGERNES Jonas SWE 2 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:00.37 ROTH Thomas (NOR)
800m 2:04.31 ROTH Thomas (NOR)

1200m 3:05.61 MNANGAT John Sompol (KEN)

Norwegian championships snow ball throw
3 JUL 2009 / 17:30

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 THOMASSEN Ricardo NOR 18 67.86

2 KALDAHL BOTTENVIK Vebjørn NOR 16 64.95

3 EKROLL JAIDI Mona NOR 7 64.53

4 TEIEN Henrik NOR 17 61.48

5 BLOM BREIVIK Sigurd NOR 15 59.90

6 OBST Marie Therese NOR 4 59.90

7 H. ALSAKER Håkon NOR 14 55.69

8 FLEKKE Mikael NOR 13 54.68

9 EMIL SALVANES Marius NOR 10 53.93

10 NYGÅRD Sondre NOR 11 52.61

11 ROKNE Kaisa NOR 8 52.36

12 JOHNSEN Camilla NOR 9 49.77

13 ROKNE Maia NOR 1 49.17

14 STORVIK Dina NOR 6 46.47

15 ENGEN Rebekka NOR 5 40.30

16 JENSEN Isabelle NOR 3 39.35

17 KJENNERUD Eivind NOR 12 36.84

18 RISØY Guro NOR 2 36.52
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 (cont.)
1 2 3

1 THOMASSEN Ricardo 53.70 57.92 67.86
2 KALDAHL BOTTENVIK 56.05 64.95 61.61
3 EKROLL JAIDI Mona 54.55 40.23 64.53
4 TEIEN Henrik 55.70 - 61.48
5 BLOM BREIVIK S 51.34 53.72 59.90
6 OBST Marie Therese 50.27 47.64 59.90
7 H. ALSAKER Håkon 55.69 47.98 51.69
8 FLEKKE Mikael 54.68 47.56 42.94
9 EMIL SALVANES M 53.93 - 49.72

10 NYGÅRD Sondre 52.59 48.80 52.61
11 ROKNE Kaisa 51.51 52.36 48.98
12 JOHNSEN Camilla 45.46 49.77 46.93
13 ROKNE Maia 45.03 49.17 39.58
14 STORVIK Dina 46.47 38.09 41.71
15 ENGEN Rebekka 40.30 - x
16 JENSEN Isabelle 37.78 36.34 39.35
17 KJENNERUD Eivind 36.84 - x
18 RISØY Guro 31.74 36.52 36.45

110m Hurdles Men U20110m Hurdles Men U20
3 JUL 2009 / 18:05 Wind: +2.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 CLARKE Lawrence GBR 5 0.218 13.36

2 VUKICEVIC Vladimir Erik NOR 4 0.207 13.61

3 IDÅS Anders Erlend NOR 1 0.179 13.78

4 MARTINSEN Andreas DEN 3 0.209 F1 13.82

5 PEETERS Dries BEL 8 0.209 13.94

6 MANTOVANI Giovanni ITA 7 0.193 14.18

KOESTERS Jens GER 2 F2 DQ R 162.7

BRORSSON Alexander SWE 6 DNS

100m Women
Combined 3 JUL 2009 / 18:35

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 STEWART Kerron JAM 5 10.99

2 BAPTISTE Kelly-Ann TRI 4 11.14

3 STURRUP Chandra BAH 8 11.15 SB

4 BROOKS Sheri Ann JAM 2 11.27

5 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 11.29 NR,EL

6 AKINYEMI Folake NOR 1 11.62

7 KWAKYE Jeanette GBR 7 11.67

8 BRUBAK Mari Gilde NOR 5 11.96 PB

9 ERITSLAND Siri NOR 4 11.99

10 JØRGENSEN Marte NOR 6 12.15

11 OPPEGÅRD Thea NOR 7 12.27

12 NÆSS Heidi Hessan NOR 3 12.31

ANDERSON Alexandria USA 6 DNS
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100m Women100m Women
Final B 3 JUL 2009 / 18:35 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 BRUBAK Mari Gilde NOR 5 0.212 11.96 PB

2 ERITSLAND Siri NOR 4 0.258 11.99

3 JØRGENSEN Marte NOR 6 0.225 12.15

4 OPPEGÅRD Thea NOR 7 0.253 12.27

5 NÆSS Heidi Hessan NOR 3 0.202 12.31

100m Women
Final A 3 JUL 2009 / 21:10 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 STEWART Kerron JAM 5 0.193 10.99

2 BAPTISTE Kelly-Ann TRI 4 0.149 11.14

3 STURRUP Chandra BAH 8 0.257 11.15 SB

4 BROOKS Sheri Ann JAM 2 0.175 11.27

5 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 0.204 11.29 NR,EL

6 AKINYEMI Folake NOR 1 0.187 11.62

7 KWAKYE Jeanette GBR 7 0.189 11.67

ANDERSON Alexandria USA 6 DNS

400m Women
Combined 3 JUL 2009 / 18:55

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 RICHARDS Sanya USA 5 49.23 WL,=MR

2 WILLIAMS Shericka JAM 3 49.98 SB

3 MONTSHO Amantle BOT 6 50.71 SB

4 DUNN Debbie USA 7 50.84

5 HARGROVE Monica USA 2 50.96 PB

6 OHURUOGU Christine GBR 4 51.19

7 GUSHCHINA Yulia RUS 8 51.33

8 LEWIS Tamsyn AUS 1 52.34

9 EL JACK Nawal SUD 4 53.04

10 TOMB Stine NOR 5 54.56 PB

11 HAUGE Benedicte NOR 3 54.80

12 MAGNUSSON Josefina SWE 7 54.90 SB

13 BRANDT Nina Katrine NOR 6 55.27 PB

14 BRUN Vibecke NOR 2 55.37

15 THORIN Sofia SWE 8 55.68 SB

Page 9 of 14



Exxon Mobil Bislett Games Oslo
Bislett Stadium
July, 3rd 2009

Results

INTERNET Service: www.bislettgames.com
timing by data service by 

printed at  FRI 3 JUL 2009 23:18

400m Women400m Women
Final B 3 JUL 2009 / 18:55

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 EL JACK Nawal SUD 4 0.297 53.04

2 TOMB Stine NOR 5 0.230 54.56 PB

3 HAUGE Benedicte NOR 3 0.166 F1 54.80

4 MAGNUSSON Josefina SWE 7 0.302 54.90 SB

5 BRANDT Nina Katrine NOR 6 0.354 55.27 PB

6 BRUN Vibecke NOR 2 0.214 55.37

7 THORIN Sofia SWE 8 55.68 SB

400m Women
Final A 3 JUL 2009 / 20:05

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 RICHARDS Sanya USA 5 0.243 49.23 WL,=MR

2 WILLIAMS Shericka JAM 3 0.297 49.98 SB

3 MONTSHO Amantle BOT 6 50.71 SB

4 DUNN Debbie USA 7 0.338 50.84

5 HARGROVE Monica USA 2 0.249 50.96 PB

6 OHURUOGU Christine GBR 4 0.335 51.19

7 GUSHCHINA Yulia RUS 8 0.351 51.33

8 LEWIS Tamsyn AUS 1 0.242 52.34

800m Women
3 JUL 2009 / 17:40

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 GIBSON Claire GBR 6 2:01.42 PB

2 BOVIM Ingvill Måkestad NOR 5 2:02.54 PB

3 JEPKOSGEI Nelly KEN 2 2:07.37

4 PEDERSEN Lisbeth NOR 3 2:07.52 SB

5 LØVNES Ingeborg NOR 1 2:09.28

6 FILLINGSNES Ida NOR 8 2:09.95 PB

7 OSSUM Alvilde NOR 4 2:11.34 =SB

8 UDSTUEN Cecilie NOR 4 2:12.53

9 KIPSANG Sharon KEN 7 2:23.60

LYNGSTAD Hanne NOR 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:00.27 GIBSON Claire (GBR)
600m 1:30.54 GIBSON Claire (GBR)
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5000m Women5000m Women
3 JUL 2009 / 21:25

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 DEFAR Meseret ETH 2-6 14:36.38

2 CHERUIOT Vivian KEN 2-5 14:37.01 SB

3 MELKAMU Meselech ETH 2-4 14:37.50

4 KIBET Sylvia KEN 1-7 14:37.77 PB

5 AYALEW Wude ETH 2-3 14:38.44 PB

6 KIPLAGAT Florence KEN 2-1 14:40.14 PB

7 CHENONGE Iness KEN 1-12 14:41.62 PB

8 DIBABA Ejegayehu ETH 2-2 14:42.06 SB

9 FIKADU Belaynesh ETH 1-8 14:44.26 PB

10 EJIGU Sentayehu ETH 1-11 14:48.79 SB

11 KORIKWIANG Pauline KEN 1-10 14:50.08 SB

12 MOMANYI Grace KEN 1-4 14:50.77 PB

13 DIBABA Genzebe ETH 1-9 14:55.52 PB

14 UTURA Gedo Sule ETH 1-5 14:57.15 PB

15 MOREIRA Sara POR 1-1 14:58.11 EL

16 MONTEIRO Ines POR 1-2 15:01.06 PB

17 CHECA Dolores ESP 1-6 15:08.27 SB

NYARUAI Veronica KEN 1-3 DNF

ZADOROSHNAYA Elena RUS 2-7 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:51.71 ZADOROSHNAYA Elena (RUS)
2000m 5:49.16 DEFAR Meseret (ETH)
3000m 8:46.66 MELKAMU Meselech (ETH)
4000m 11:47.72 AYALEW Wude (ETH)

3000m Steeplechase Women
3 JUL 2009 / 22:00

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 NYANGAU Ruth Bisibori KEN 1 9:18.65 SB

2 ASSEFA Sofia ETH 3 9:19.91 PB

3 BEKELE Mekdes ETH 8 9:28.88 SB

4 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli NOR 10 9:33.34 SB

5 MUENI Elizabeth KEN 9 9:33.49 PB

6 KOKKINARIOU Irini GRE 2 9:36.68 SB

7 FJØRTOFT Silje NOR 7 9:37.97 PB

8 SIDORCHENKOVA Yelena RUS 11 9:38.72

9 BOBOCEL Ancuta ROU 5 9:42.46

10 CLITHEROE Helen GBR 4 9:52.58

MENDIL Widad ALG 6 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:04.16 SIDORCHENKOVA Yelena (RUS)
2000m 6:13.40 NYANGAU Ruth Bisibori (KEN)
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
Combined 3 JUL 2009 / 18:15

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 CHERRY Damu USA 5 12.68 SB

2 FOSTER-HYLTON Brigitte JAM 2 12.75 SB

3 LOPES-SCHLIEP Pricilla CAN 4 12.78

4 ENNIS-LONDON Delloreen JAM 6 12.84

5 FELICIEN Perdita CAN 1 12.85

6 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 4 12.88

7 VUKICEVIC Christina NOR 3 12.92

8 SKROBAKOVA Lucie CZE 5 12.98

9 JONES Lolo USA 7 12.98

10 BERINGS Eline BEL 8 13.27

11 PEDERSEN Isabelle NOR 6 13.46 PB

12 VOLD Hege NOR 2 13.64 PB

13 HAGLE Marie NOR 7 13.65 PB

14 AALTVEDT Kine NOR 1 14.12 PB

CATTANEO Micol ITA 3 DNS

100m Hurdles Women
Final B 3 JUL 2009 / 18:15 Wind: +1.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 4 0.196 12.88

2 SKROBAKOVA Lucie CZE 5 0.258 12.98

3 PEDERSEN Isabelle NOR 6 0.235 13.46 PB

4 VOLD Hege NOR 2 0.184 13.64 PB

5 HAGLE Marie NOR 7 0.209 13.65 PB

6 AALTVEDT Kine NOR 1 0.177 14.12 PB

CATTANEO Micol ITA 3 DNS

100m Hurdles Women
Final A 3 JUL 2009 / 20:40 Wind: -0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 CHERRY Damu USA 5 0.257 12.68 SB

2 FOSTER-HYLTON Brigitte JAM 2 0.168 12.75 SB

3 LOPES-SCHLIEP Pricilla CAN 4 0.219 12.78

4 ENNIS-LONDON Delloreen JAM 6 0.160 12.84

5 FELICIEN Perdita CAN 1 0.226 12.85

6 VUKICEVIC Christina NOR 3 0.210 12.92

7 JONES Lolo USA 7 0.272 12.98

8 BERINGS Eline BEL 8 0.188 13.27
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High Jump WomenHigh Jump Women
3 JUL 2009 / 19:37

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 VLASIC Blanka CRO 8 2.00

2 HOWARD Chauntie USA 6 1.98 =SB

3 BEITIA Ruth ESP 7 1.95

4 GORDEEVA Irina RUS 1 1.92

5 SHKOLINA Svetlana RUS 5 1.89

6 KUFAAS Stine NOR 3 1.85

7 GREEN Emma SWE 4 1.80

7 PALAMAR Vita UKR 2 1.80
1.80 1.85 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.00 2.05

1 VLASIC Blanka - - o o o xo o xxx
2 HOWARD Chauntie o o o o o xo xxx
3 BEITIA Ruth - o o xxo xo xx- x
4 GORDEEVA Irina o xo o o xxx
5 SHKOLINA Svetlana o o xo xxx
6 KUFAAS Stine o o xxx
7 GREEN Emma o x
7 PALAMAR Vita o x

Pole Vault Women
3 JUL 2009 / 18:10

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 ISINBAEVA Elena RUS 8 4.71

2 PYREK Monika POL 6 4.71

3 FEOFANOVA Svetlana RUS 3 4.66 SB

4 ROGOWSKA Anna POL 5 4.56

5 MURER Fabiana BRA 7 4.56

6 GOLUBCHIKOVA Yulia RUS 4 4.56

7 PTACIKOVA Jirina CZE 2 4.41

8 POLNOVA Tatyana RUS 1 4.21
4.21 4.41 4.56 4.66 4.71 4.76 4.81

1 ISINBAEVA Elena - - - - xo - xxx
2 PYREK Monika - o o o xxo - xxx
3 FEOFANOVA Svetlana - o o xo xxx
4 ROGOWSKA Anna - xo o xxx
5 MURER Fabiana - o xo xxx
6 GOLUBCHIKOVA Yulia o o xxo xxx
7 PTACIKOVA Jirina o o xxx
8 POLNOVA Tatyana xo xxx
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Long Jump WomenLong Jump Women
3 JUL 2009 / 19:55

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 RENSTRØM Margrethe NOR 4 6.36 PB

2 PESOLA Noora FIN 5 6.29 SB

3 KIVINE Sirkka-Lisa EST 6 6.29

4 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 2 6.14 =SB

5 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 3 5.94

6 ONSTAD Oda Utsi NOR 1 5.92

KLÜFT Carolina SWE 7 NM
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 RENSTRØM Margrethe x 6.36 x x 6.14 x(-0.7) (0.0)
2 PESOLA Noora x 6.25 6.07 x x 6.29(+0.2) (-0.2) (+0.4)
3 KIVINE Sirkka-Lisa x x 6.06 6.29 6.14 x(-0.6) (-0.1) (-0.2) (-0.4)
4 SAMUELSSON Jessica x x 5.84 x 6.14 5.91(-0.6) (0.0) (0.0)
5 MARCUSSEN Ida x x x 5.89 x 5.94(-1.1) (+0.4)
6 ONSTAD Oda Utsi x x 5.92 5.64 5.90 5.88(+0.1) (-0.7) (+0.5) (-0.1)

KLÜFT Carolina x x -

Page 14 of 14


